
First Date of publication: 3.d May, 2023 (20th Baishakh, 20g0 B.S)
r Sarawal Rural Municipality, Office of Municipal Executive, Sarawal , Nawalparasi now

Invitation for Bids (NCB) E-Bidding Only

invites Sealed bids NCB from eligible and qualified bidders for the construction of thi following

s.N Contract ID: Name of Project

Estimated
Amount

(Exclusive of
VAT and

Continsencies)

Bid Type Bid
Doc

Price

Bid Security
Amount,

NRs.

Bid/Bid
Security
validity
period

I
O8/SRMA.JCB/

2079-80

Sarawal 2 Manari Swastha
Chawki ko Adhuro Truss
Nirman 2967237.84

NCB (e_GP
lStE ) 3000

85,000 90/120 days

,) O9/SRM/NCB/
2A79-8A

Sabha Hall Boundary
Awam Parking Isthal
Interlocking, Sarawal 3

5470916.54
NCB (e_GP

lslE ) 3000
1,55,000 90/120 days

o Bidder should submit their bid electronically. Bidders should deposit the cost(as specified above)
gf bidding document in the Project's Rajaswa (revenue) account as specifiecl Lelow and the
dcanned copy (pdf format) of the Bank deposit voucher shall be uploaded by the bidder at
the time of electronic submission of the bids.. Information to deposit the cost of bidding document
in Bank as specified below .

r Pre bid meeting: 3:00 PM May 19, 2023 (sth Jestha,2080)
Bids submission deadline: For NCB: 12:00 PM June 2,2023 (19th Jestha 2080)
Bids opening date: For NCB 1:00 PM June 2, 2023 (lgth Jestha 2080)

If the last date of bid purchasing, submission, opening and pre-bid meeting falls on a government
holiday, then the date for the applicable event shall be extended to the next working day. In such
case the validity of bid security shall be considered from the originally specified last date for bid
submission.

o Any conditions not covered so far shall be as per FAR 2056 (Latest Revision), Procurement Act
2063, and Procurement Regulation 2064.
Any amendment in this notice shall be pasted on the notice board of the client's office.
Letter of Intent shall be published on offrce's website.

' Eligible bidders may visit PPMO website www.bolpatra.gov.np/egp. to obtain further information
and inspect the bidding documents .

Sarawal Rural Municipality ,Office of Municipal Executive reserves the right to
reject, wholly or partly, any or all the bids without assigning any reason, whatsoever.

a

a

a

a

rt

Bank as below

{nformation for depositins the cost of bidding Information for depositins the cost of Bid
document Security:

Name of the Bank: Rastriya Banijya Bank,
' Parasi Branch (Antarik Rajaswo Khata)

Name of the Bank: Rastriya Banijya Bank,
Parasi Branch (Dharauti Khata)

Office A/C No. : 3100100301010003

Rajasho Shirkak: 14229

Office Code: 801054707

Office A/C No: 3100100303000003


